
 
81,5 

 
78 

 72° 

 36° 

 72° 
A

A

BB

 5
X 

18
 ±

0,
1 

 5
X 

9 

 3 

 5
X 

M
8 

 135° 

 5,5 

0,5 X 45° 0,5 X 45°

0,5 X 45°

 5
X 

11
 

1 X 45°

A-A

 102 

 58,5 H7 

 55 ±0,5 

 61 
 
g6 

 2
2,

15
 ±

0,
1 

 4
 

 6
 

1 X 45°

1 X 45°

0,5 X 45°

B-B

PANIGONI Yannis

ADAPTATEUR DISQUE GCH

A3

Propriété de :

Designation :

Format :

Tolérance générale :
 

Matière :

Echelle :

+/- 0.2mm
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